Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Evans - (262122) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:27.02
4:29.84
4:35.14
4:35.67
4:36.67
4:37.29
4:37.68
4:38.50
4:41.00
4:42 11
4:46.01
4:47.66
4:49.79
4:52.62
4:53.67
4:56.14
5:02.45
5:03.35
5:09.64
5:09.93
5:34.04
5:36.73
5:43.20
5:50.82

Swims in Date Order
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543
531
516
511
498
467
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Date

09/07/15
22/02/15
04/10/15
09/07/16
02/03/14
06/10/13
15/07/14
18/12/15
09/03/13
17/09/13
07/10/12
26/02/12
271111
19/09/12
02/10/11
20/02/11
04/12/10
03/10/10
16/05/10
14/02/10
04/10/09
25/04/09
06/12/08
10/01/09

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships
ASA Winter Meet

Kent County Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships
Kent County Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Kent County Championships
Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Kent County Championship

East Invicta 2009 Champs
Littlehampton Last Chance

Thanet Winter Open Meet

Icebreaker Meet

Venue

Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Sheffield
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Gillingham
Guildford
Thanet
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Portsmouth
Canterbury

Canterbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 1
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Time

4:35.67
4:38.50
4:35.14
4:27.02
4:29.84
4:37.68
4:36.67
4:37.29
4:42.11
4:41.00
4:46.01
4:52.62
4:47.66
4:49.79
4:53.67
4:56.14
5:02.45
5:03.35
5:09.64
5:09.93
5:34.04
5:36.73
5:50.82

5:43.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
599
621
680
658
604
611
607
576
583
553
516
543
531
511
498
467
463
436
434
347
339
299
320

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I I I T

I T m I T I I

Date

09/07/16
18/12/15
04/10/15
09/07/15
22/02/15
15/07/14
02/03/14
06/10/13
17/09/13
09/03/13
07/10/12
19/09/12
26/02/12
271111
02/10/11
20/02/11
04/12/10
03/10/10
16/05/10
14/02/10
04/10/09
25/04/09
10/01/09
06/12/08

Meet
Thanet Club Championships
ASA Winter Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
East Invicta Championships

Kent County Championships
Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Kent County Championship

East Invicta 2009 Champs
Littlehampton Last Chance
Icebreaker Meet

Thanet Winter Open Meet

Venue

Margate
Sheffield
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Thanet
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Portsmouth
Canterbury

Canterbury

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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